STABLEFORD FOURSOMES
EASTER SUNDAY 2018

DIVISION ONE

COMBINED HANDICAPS 30 AND UNDER

PRIZE WINNERS

Ist G Clark and M Borg
2nd H and Mrs J Kershaw
3rd T and Miss L Elliott

SWEEP WINNERS

Ist G Clark and M Borg
2nd H and Mrs J Kershaw
3rd T and Miss L Elliott

NAMES
G Clark and M Borg
H and Mrs J Kershaw
T and Miss L Elliott
R Atkinson and M Pumfrey
J and C Davies
W Cairns and M Haigh
Mr and Mrs R Lloyd
N Gammon and H Armitage
A Davies and E Thompson
J and R Naylor
Jand J Eede
D Atkinson and C Morrish
J Baker and G Byas
T Cairns ans J Slot
Mr and Mrs J Treadwell
M and Miss M Kershaw
N Robinson and P Hall
S and J Cheeseman
Mr and Mrs J Wood
J Richards and R Oliver
E and Miss L Treadwell
C Gammon and F Perry

POINTS 2'S

37
36
34.5
34
33.5
33.5
31
31
31
31
30.5
30.5
30
29
28.5
28
27
26.5
24.5
23.5
22.5
20.5

16th

3rd

16th

DIVISION TWO

COMBINED HANDICAPS 31 AND OVER

PRIZE WINNERS

Ist JandJ Simpson-Dent
2nd A and Miss L Robinson
3rd  Mr and Mrs C Hellyer

SWEEP WINNERS

Ist JandJ Simpson-Dent
2nd A and Miss L Robinson
3rd  Mr and Mrs C Hellyer

NAMES
J and J Simpson-Dent
A and Miss L Robinson
Mr and Mrs C Hellyer
Col S and P Gurney
N and J Wells
P Wilson and Miss E Atkinson
Mr and Mrs G Smith
Mr and Mrs C Prior
Mr and Mrs M Mercer
Mr and Mrs N Wright
M Swan and T Elliott
D and L Cooke
Mr and Mrs D Henderson
G Beale and Miss L Leith
Mr and Mrs N Oldmeadow
A Fuller and Miss R Naylor
Mr and Mrs J Kerr
G Hayward-Cole and J McGregor
Dr T Leith and M O'Brien
Mr and Mrs T Tremlett
Mr and Mrs B Cooke
H Robinson and Miss K Conn

Each gross 2 wins 30 golf balls to be collected from the Pro's shop
Prizes and Sweeps to be collected from the office
Jonathan Simpson-Dent 11 - 10, James Simpson-Dent 20-16

POINTS 2'S
40.5
36
35
34.5
34
33.5
325
31.5
31
29
28
27
26.5
26.5
26
26
25.5
25
24
23.5
21
20.5






