## STABLEFORD FOURSOMES

## **EASTER SUNDAY 2018**

DIVISION ONE							
COMBINED HANDICAPS 30 AND UNDER							
PRIZE WINNERS							
1st G Clark and M Borg							
2nd H and Mrs J Kershaw							
3rd T and Miss L Elliott							
SWEEP WINNERS							
1st G Clark and M Borg							
2nd H and Mrs J Kershaw							
3rd T and Miss L Elliott							
NAMES POINTS 2'S							
G Clark and M Borg 37							

## **DIVISION TWO**

COMBINED HANDICAPS 31 AND OVER PRIZE WINNERS 1st J and J Simpson-Dent 2nd A and Miss L Robinson 3rd Mr and Mrs C Hellyer

## SWEEP WINNERS

1st J and J Simpson-Dent

2nd A and Miss L Robinson

3rd Mr and Mrs C Hellyer

NAMES	POINTS	2'S	NAMES	POINTS	2'S
G Clark and M Borg	37		J and J Simpson-Dent	40.5	
H and Mrs J Kershaw	36		A and Miss L Robinson	36	
T and Miss L Elliott	34.5		Mr and Mrs C Hellyer	35	
R Atkinson and M Pumfrey	34		Col S and P Gurney	34.5	
J and C Davies	33.5		N and J Wells	34	
W Cairns and M Haigh	33.5	16th	P Wilson and Miss E Atkinson	33.5	
Mr and Mrs R Lloyd	31		Mr and Mrs G Smith	32.5	
N Gammon and H Armitage	31		Mr and Mrs C Prior	31.5	
A Davies and E Thompson	31		Mr and Mrs M Mercer	31	
J and R Naylor	31	3rd	Mr and Mrs N Wright	29	
J and J Eede	30.5		M Swan and T Elliott	28	
D Atkinson and C Morrish	30.5		D and L Cooke	27	
J Baker and G Byas	30		Mr and Mrs D Henderson	26.5	
T Cairns ans J Slot	29		G Beale and Miss L Leith	26.5	
Mr and Mrs J Treadwell	28.5	16th	Mr and Mrs N Oldmeadow	26	
M and Miss M Kershaw	28		A Fuller and Miss R Naylor	26	
N Robinson and P Hall	27		Mr and Mrs J Kerr	25.5	
S and J Cheeseman	26.5		G Hayward-Cole and J McGregor	25	
Mr and Mrs J Wood	24.5		Dr T Leith and M O'Brien	24	
J Richards and R Oliver	23.5		Mr and Mrs T Tremlett	23.5	
E and Miss L Treadwell	22.5		Mr and Mrs B Cooke	21	
C Gammon and F Perry	20.5		H Robinson and Miss K Conn	20.5	

Each gross 2 wins 30 golf balls to be collected from the Pro's shop

Prizes and Sweeps to be collected from the office

Jonathan Simpson-Dent 11 - 10, James Simpson-Dent 20-16